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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

DAEWOO

DAEWOO

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

STANDARD AUTOMOBILE
STANDARD AUTOMOBILE
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown
. N

96253545
96386710
96253545
96386710
96253545
96386710
04805506
096253545
4805506
96253545
19506
70013
96253545

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
INTERMOTOR

WE PARTS

ERA

ERA

FAE

FAE

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
INTERMOTOR
HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

MEAT & DORIA
FACET

BLUE PRINT

SEIM

SEIM

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
PARTS-MALL
MAGNETI MARELLI

064836024010
0907013
19506
411790014
550284
550284A
60132

60195
6PG009108661
6PG009108661
6PG009108661
6PG013114061
6PG013114061
6PG013114061
70013
7517360
84025

84025

87360

93169
ADGO07213
CC29

CC79
J5670900
LVKN114
LVKN196
P96253545
SADO024
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LUCAS ELECTRICAL SEB2011
VEMO V51720001
QUINTON HAZELL XKS11
QUINTON HAZELL XKS111
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